Features
Applications
• Specialized on narrow space
   below 10mm ( .394” ) by
   indexable inserts.
• 6 cutting flutes, higher
   feed rate, good for hardened
   steel up to HRC60.

4
 Holder >>
 Cutting Data >>
• Made of hardened high alloy steel.
• For both 60° and 90° deburring inserts.
Parts No. Type Shank Ød Ød1 L1 L2 L Insert
Type Screw Key
99626-CR05-06-039 BC06-CR05-039
Steel 6
(.236")
3.5
(.138")
4.0 (.157") 33 (1.299") 39 (1.535")
Rxxx05 NS-20045
0.6Nm NK-T6
99626-CR05-06-045 BC06-CR05-045 10 ( .394") 33 (1.299") 45 (1.772")
99626-CR05-06-051 BC06-CR05-051 16 ( .630") 33 (1.299") 51 (2.008")
99626-CR05-06-051W BC06-CR05-051W Carbide 16 ( .630") 33 (1.299") 51 (2.008")
99626-CR07-06-041 BC06-CR07-041
Steel 6
(.236")
5.0
(.197")
6.0 ( .236") 33 (1.299") 41 (1.614")
Rxxx07 NS-25060
0.9Nm NK-T7
99626-CR07-06-049 BC06-CR07-049 14 ( .551") 33 (1.299") 49 (1.929")
99626-CR07-06-057 BC06-CR07-057 22 ( .866") 33 (1.299") 57 (2.244")
99626-CR07-06-057W BC06-CR07-057W Carbide 22 ( .866") 33 (1.299") 57 (2.244")
99626-CR10-08-049 BC08-CR10-049
Steel 8
(.315")
6.8
(.268")
7.0 ( .276") 40 (1.575") 49 (1.929")
Rxxx10 NS-35080
2.5Nm NK-T15
99626-CR10-08-059 BC08-CR10-059 17 ( .669") 40 (1.575") 59 (2.323")
99626-CR10-08-069 BC08-CR10-069 27 (1.063") 40 (1.575") 69 (2.717")
99626-CR10-08-084W BC08-CR10-084W Carbide 27 (1.063") 55 (2.165") 84 (3.307")
L1 L2
L
Ø
d